
Württembergliga Luftgewehr 2024/25
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 05.01.2025

Ligaleiter:

Kraus, Ludwig Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 14 97999 Igersheim Tel.: O7931-424OO Fax: - BSPLKraus(at)aol.com

Gastgeber: SV Möglingen I

SSV Güglingen I

SV Buch II

SSV Güglingen I

SV Möglingen I

:

:

:

:

SV Möglingen I

SV Egelfingen I

SV Buch II

0

3

0

2

:

:

:

:

5

2

5

3

0

2

0

0

:

:

:

:

2

0

2

2SV Egelfingen I

Gastgeber: SV Grünmettstetten I

SV Grünmettstetten I

SV Affalterbach I

SV Affalterbach I

:

:

:

:

SV Fenken II

SV Gundelsheim-Böttingen I

SV Fenken II

1

4

2

5

:

:

:

:

4

1

3

0

0

2

0

2

:

:

:

:

2

0

2

0SV Grünmettstetten I SV Gundelsheim-Böttingen I

Tabelle nach dem 7. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk E.Punkte M.Punkte

1 SV Möglingen I

2 SV Affalterbach I

3 SV Fenken II

UL

UL

OS

MS

SH

OS

UL

UL

23 : 12

22 : 13

21 : 14

22 : 13

21 : 14

17 : 18

12 : 23

10 :

10 :

10 :

4

4

4

6

6

6

12

14

4 SV Buch II 8

8

8

2

0

:

:

:

:

:

5 SV Grünmettstetten I

6 SV Egelfingen I

7 SV Gundelsheim-Böttingen I

8 SSV Güglingen I 2 : 33
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SV Buch II : SV Egelfingen I

Fürst, Louis 390

386

380

380

388

0

1

0

1

1

1

0

1

0

0

393

386

382

375

385

Petter, Marius Jean-Luc

Saup, Maren

Saup, Lucie

Saup, Sarah

Saup, Nina-Marie

Vesel, Marianne

Hahn, Tobias

Kohler, Andreas

Drmola, Pia

10,0 9,0

Mannschaftswertung

SV Grünmettstetten I

3 : 2 2 : 0

: SV Fenken II

Schlotterbeck, Yvonne

Dettling, Daniel

Schiele, Lydia

Gaiser, Madeleine

Hennig, Giuliana

391

391

382

377

381

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

1

392

390

384

381

386

Klein, Jenny

Neyer, Dennis

Rügge, Lea

Hoffmann, Jochen

Boschenrieder, Dominik

Mannschaftswertung

SV Affalterbach I

1 : 4 0 : 2

: SV Gundelsheim-Böttingen I

Namyslo, Fabian

Maifeld, Jasmin

Klinz, Emily

Bühler, Timo

Fraschka, Julia

389

384

385

389

384

1

1

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

384

383

387

375

379

Hornung, Lucas

Hornung, Amelie

Löber, Sina

Thiele, Agnes

Blenk, Svea Careen

Mannschaftswertung

SSV Güglingen I

4 : 1 2 : 0

: SV Möglingen I

Seidler, Michaela

Fried, Marlon

Naffin, Cornelius

Siegrist, Marius

Roth, Mirela

379

366

376

366

361

34,9 0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

35,2 379

377

382

385

366

Festerling, Robin

Raff, Veronika

Elsener, Doreen

Bungert, Moritz

Hahl, Marvin

Mannschaftswertung

SV Möglingen I

0 : 5 0 : 2

: SV Egelfingen I

Festerling, Robin

Raff, Veronika

Elsener, Doreen

Bungert, Moritz

Schober, Samuel

348 Abruch

379

384

383

384

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

390

385

384

382

380

Petter, Marius Jean-Luc

Saup, Maren

Saup, Lucie

Saup, Sarah

Saup, Nina-Marie

8,0 10,0

Mannschaftswertung 2 : 3 0 : 2
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SV Grünmettstetten I : SV Gundelsheim-Böttingen I

Schlotterbeck, Yvonne

Dettling, Daniel

Schiele, Lydia

Kirchner, Markus

Hennig, Giuliana

386

392

382

388

392

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

385

388

375

374

382

Hornung, Lucas

Hornung, Amelie

Löber, Sina

Thiele, Agnes

Blenk, Svea Careen

Mannschaftswertung

SV Affalterbach I

5 : 0 2 : 0

: SV Fenken II

Namyslo, Fabian

Maifeld, Jasmin

Klinz, Emily

Bühler, Timo

Fraschka, Julia

390

382

391

389

384

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

394

393

393

387

375

Klein, Jenny

Neyer, Dennis

Rügge, Lea

Westermayer, Catharina

Boschenrieder, Dominik

Mannschaftswertung

SSV Güglingen I

2 : 3 0 : 2

: SV Buch II

Seidler, Michaela

Fried, Marlon

Naffin, Cornelius

Siegrist, Marius

Roth, Mirela

375

377

375

372

357

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

393

391

381

376

390

Fürst, Louis

Vesel, Marianne

Hahn, Tobias

Kohler, Andreas

Drmola, Pia

Mannschaftswertung 0 : 5 0 : 2
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